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No 10 Durand Christian

Pass 47 1:43.824 1 1:43.824 *

Pass 64 3:14.836 2 1:31.012 *

Pass 81 4:44.536 3 1:29.700 *

Pass 98 6:14.825 4 1:30.289

Pass 113 7:43.335 5 1:28.510 *

Pass 128 9:11.852 6 1:28.517

Pass 142 10:39.580 7 1:27.728 *

Pass 156 12:07.484 8 1:27.904

Pass 171 13:34.994 9 1:27.510 *

Pass 186 15:02.006 10 1:27.012 *

Pass 202 16:30.090 11 1:28.084

Pass 217 17:57.241 12 1:27.151

No 22 Wozny Pierre

Pass 37 1:36.149 1 1:36.149 *

Pass 55 3:04.536 2 1:28.387 *

Pass 76 4:40.593 3 1:36.057

Pass 93 6:10.214 4 1:29.621

No 25 Guichard Christian

Pass 44 1:40.553 1 1:40.553 *

Pass 62 3:13.082 2 1:32.529 *

Pass 78 4:41.290 3 1:28.208 *

Pass 92 6:09.604 4 1:28.314

No 30 Leboeuf Benjamin

Pass 46 1:42.284 1 1:42.284 *

Pass 63 3:13.586 2 1:31.302 *

Pass 80 4:42.896 3 1:29.310 *

Pass 96 6:12.220 4 1:29.324

Pass 111 7:39.556 5 1:27.336 *

Pass 126 9:06.542 6 1:26.986 *

Pass 140 10:33.834 7 1:27.292

Pass 155 12:00.219 8 1:26.385 *

Pass 170 13:26.367 9 1:26.148 *

Pass 185 14:52.887 10 1:26.520

Pass 200 16:19.205 11 1:26.318

Pass 215 17:46.139 12 1:26.934

No 31 Aurin Xavier

Pass 48 1:44.171 1 1:44.171 *

Pass 66 3:19.037 2 1:34.866 *

Pass 83 4:52.549 3 1:33.512 *

Pass 101 6:27.901 4 1:35.352

Pass 115 8:01.124 5 1:33.223 *

Pass 130 9:33.330 6 1:32.206 *

Pass 145 11:07.032 7 1:33.702

Pass 160 12:38.664 8 1:31.632 *

Pass 176 14:10.460 9 1:31.796

Pass 190 15:44.123 10 1:33.663

Pass 207 17:15.182 11 1:31.059 *

No 33 Vansteelandt Eric

Pass 43 1:40.095 1 1:40.095 *

Pass 60 3:09.822 2 1:29.727 *

Pass 77 4:41.087 3 1:31.265

Pass 95 6:10.969 4 1:29.882

Pass 110 7:38.829 5 1:27.860 *

Pass 125 9:04.802 6 1:25.973 *

Pass 139 10:31.971 7 1:27.169

Pass 154 11:57.343 8 1:25.372 *

Pass 169 13:21.846 9 1:24.503 *

Pass 184 14:46.725 10 1:24.879

Pass 199 16:11.521 11 1:24.796

Pass 214 17:36.927 12 1:25.406

No 37 Thebault Pascal

Pass 38 1:36.704 1 1:36.704 *

Pass 54 3:03.825 2 1:27.121 *

Pass 71 4:31.194 3 1:27.369

Pass 88 5:57.763 4 1:26.569 *

Pass 105 7:23.760 5 1:25.997 *

Pass 120 8:50.603 6 1:26.843

Pass 134 10:17.546 7 1:26.943

Pass 151 11:44.670 8 1:27.124

Pass 166 13:10.217 9 1:25.547 *

Pass 180 14:35.592 10 1:25.375 *

Pass 195 16:01.037 11 1:25.445

Pass 209 17:28.019 12 1:26.982

No 49 Martineau J.Claude

Pass 41 1:38.899 1 1:38.899 *

Pass 59 3:08.773 2 1:29.874 *

Pass 75 4:40.140 3 1:31.367

Pass 94 6:10.555 4 1:30.415

Pass 109 7:37.794 5 1:27.239 *

Pass 124 9:04.209 6 1:26.415 *

Pass 138 10:30.696 7 1:26.487

Pass 153 11:56.076 8 1:25.380 *

Pass 168 13:20.980 9 1:24.904 *

Pass 183 14:45.547 10 1:24.567 *

Pass 198 16:10.585 11 1:25.038

Pass 213 17:35.253 12 1:24.668

No 50 Decourtray Stéphane

Pass 50 1:46.271 1 1:46.271 *

Pass 67 3:20.582 2 1:34.311 *

Pass 84 4:54.641 3 1:34.059 *

Pass 100 6:26.609 4 1:31.968 *

Pass 116 8:01.270 5 1:34.661

Pass 131 9:36.444 6 1:35.174
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No 50 Decourtray Stéphane

Pass 146 11:08.970 7 1:32.526

Pass 161 12:39.548 8 1:30.578 *

Pass 177 14:12.228 9 1:32.680

Pass 191 15:44.649 10 1:32.421

Pass 206 17:14.389 11 1:29.740 *

No 60 Gledel Yves

Pass 51 1:50.951 1 1:50.951 *

Pass 68 3:30.917 2 1:39.966 *

Pass 85 5:15.159 3 1:44.242

Pass 102 7:00.220 4 1:45.061

Pass 119 8:49.062 5 1:48.842

Pass 141 10:35.066 6 1:46.004

Pass 158 12:18.873 7 1:43.807

Pass 174 14:01.692 8 1:42.819

Pass 192 15:47.564 9 1:45.872

Pass 210 17:30.396 10 1:42.832

No 61 Laplace Marc

Pass 40 1:38.258 1 1:38.258 *

Pass 57 3:07.270 2 1:29.012 *

Pass 74 4:34.994 3 1:27.724 *

Pass 91 6:02.808 4 1:27.814

Pass 108 7:30.066 5 1:27.258 *

Pass 123 8:56.254 6 1:26.188 *

Pass 137 10:23.636 7 1:27.382

Pass 152 11:49.579 8 1:25.943 *

Pass 167 13:16.620 9 1:27.041

Pass 181 14:43.245 10 1:26.625

Pass 196 16:07.986 11 1:24.741 *

Pass 212 17:33.164 12 1:25.178

No 64 Dufaur Michel

Pass 42 1:39.474 1 1:39.474 *

Pass 58 3:07.915 2 1:28.441 *

Pass 73 4:34.535 3 1:26.620 *

Pass 90 6:01.678 4 1:27.143

Pass 107 7:27.045 5 1:25.367 *

Pass 122 8:52.491 6 1:25.446

Pass 136 10:18.569 7 1:26.078

Pass 150 11:42.982 8 1:24.413 *

Pass 164 13:06.933 9 1:23.951 *

Pass 182 14:44.003 10 1:37.070

Pass 197 16:08.772 11 1:24.769

Pass 211 17:32.109 12 1:23.337 *

No 72 Bigot J.Claude

Pass 39 1:37.620 1 1:37.620 *

Pass 56 3:06.499 2 1:28.879 *

Pass 72 4:34.022 3 1:27.523 *

Pass 89 6:00.754 4 1:26.732 *

Pass 106 7:25.423 5 1:24.669 *

Pass 121 8:51.440 6 1:26.017

Pass 135 10:18.111 7 1:26.671

Pass 149 11:42.200 8 1:24.089 *

Pass 165 13:06.934 9 1:24.734

Pass 179 14:30.997 10 1:24.063 *

Pass 194 15:57.773 11 1:26.776

Pass 208 17:24.534 12 1:26.761

No 73 Dormal Michel

Pass 35 1:29.369 1 1:29.369 **

Pass 52 2:53.114 2 1:23.745 *

Pass 69 4:18.316 3 1:25.202

Pass 86 5:42.265 4 1:23.949

Pass 103 7:06.822 5 1:24.557

Pass 117 8:32.992 6 1:26.170

Pass 132 9:57.307 7 1:24.315

Pass 147 11:21.036 8 1:23.729 *

Pass 162 12:45.485 9 1:24.449

Pass 175 14:10.170 10 1:24.685

Pass 189 15:33.246 11 1:23.076 *

Pass 204 16:56.692 12 1:23.446

No 78 Pietu J.Claude

Pass 49 1:45.248 1 1:45.248 *

Pass 65 3:18.277 2 1:33.029 *

Pass 82 4:49.889 3 1:31.612 *

Pass 99 6:20.936 4 1:31.047 *

Pass 114 7:51.369 5 1:30.433 *

Pass 129 9:21.873 6 1:30.504

Pass 144 10:51.389 7 1:29.516 *

Pass 159 12:22.008 8 1:30.619

Pass 173 13:52.158 9 1:30.150

Pass 188 15:21.294 10 1:29.136 *

Pass 203 16:50.477 11 1:29.183

Pass 218 18:20.023 12 1:29.546

No 91 Claisse Laurent

Pass 45 1:41.843 1 1:41.843 *

Pass 61 3:12.344 2 1:30.501 *

Pass 79 4:42.532 3 1:30.188 *

Pass 97 6:13.484 4 1:30.952

Pass 112 7:42.058 5 1:28.574 *

Pass 127 9:11.069 6 1:29.011

Pass 143 10:40.358 7 1:29.289

Pass 157 12:07.693 8 1:27.335 *

Pass 172 13:35.291 9 1:27.598

Pass 187 15:02.921 10 1:27.630

Pass 201 16:28.752 11 1:25.831 *

Pass 216 17:55.074 12 1:26.322

No 121 Le Dantec Patrick

Pass 36 1:34.755 1 1:34.755 *

Pass 53 3:00.909 2 1:26.154 *
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No 121 Le Dantec Patrick

Pass 70 4:26.400 3 1:25.491 *

Pass 87 5:51.651 4 1:25.251 *

Pass 104 7:16.413 5 1:24.762 *

Pass 118 8:42.047 6 1:25.634

Pass 133 10:06.768 7 1:24.721 *

Pass 148 11:32.354 8 1:25.586

Pass 163 12:59.719 9 1:27.365

Pass 178 14:24.741 10 1:25.022

Pass 193 15:48.229 11 1:23.488 *

Pass 205 17:14.242 12 1:26.013


